
Sharm Cliff Resort Price list

Adult Night 1 week

Single 1 $45.00 $315.00

Double 2 $60.00 $420.00

Triple 3 $84.00 $588.00

General Conditions :

Above rates are per room, per night on all inclusive basis.
15 US Dollars per person to be added to the above rates during
the seasons of Christmass , New year, and Easter.

Children Policy
Child 00-06 years old free of charge, sharing parents room

Child 6.1-12 years old paying 15 $ per night, sharing parents room

Christmass & New year Gala Dinner
Christmass Gala Dinner supplement    US 60 per person    Obligatory

New year Gala Dinner supplement        Us 60 per person    obligatory
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